
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 13; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= SIERRA BUILDING
COMPANY LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201210150003
95110

10/15/2012
12:30:56 AM

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

SAVANNAH
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

35 121 Instr
#:20100111000
010160

Lot#:50
Book:35
Pg:121
Sub:EAGLE
COVE

201210150003
95120

10/15/2012
12:30:57 AM

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SERVISFIRST
BANK

35 121 Instr
#:20100111000
010170

Lot#:50
Book:35
Pg:121
Sub:EAGLE
COVE

201210150003
95130

10/15/2012
12:30:58 AM

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SERVISFIRST
BANK

35 121 Instr
#:20100111000
010180

Lot#:50
Book:35
Pg:121
Sub:EAGLE
COVE


