COMPANY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201210150003 95110	10/15/2012 12:30:56 AM	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	SAVANNAH BUILDING COMPANY LLC			35	121	Instr #:20100111000 010160	Lot#:50 Book:35 Pg:121 Sub:EAGLE COVE
01210150003 5120		SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SERVISFIRST BANK			35	121	Instr #:20100111000 010170	Lot#:50 Book:35 Pg:121 Sub:EAGLE COVE
201210150003 95130	10/15/2012 12:30:58 AM	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SERVISFIRST BANK			35	121	Instr #:20100111000 010180	Lot#:50 Book:35 Pg:121 Sub:EAGLE COVE